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Run For The Nations 5K

5K Run

Overall Finish List
April 15, 2023

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Javon Lee                         Magee  MS             452    21   M       1 Top Fin             17:50.9      5:45/M
      2    Fernando Duron                    Hattiesburg  MS       426    22   M       2 Top Fin             19:29.9      6:17/M
      3    Emily Stack                       Hattiesburg  MS       424    28   F       1 Top Fin             20:23.4      6:35/M
      4    Spencer Asperilla                 Port Charlotte  FL    421    27   M       1 20-34               20:49.0      6:43/M
      5    Brian Murphy                      Hattiesburg  MS       410    36   M       1 35-49               21:03.3      6:47/M
      6    Nathan Carr                       Hattiesburg  MS       444    17   M       1  0-19               21:16.8      6:52/M
      7    Nestor Raul Anzola                Hattiesburg  MS       456    58   M       1 50-99               21:44.4      7:01/M
      8    Richard Le                        Hattiesburg  MS       436    29   M       2 20-34               21:52.4      7:03/M
      9    Peter Rupert                      Hattiesburg  MS       405    29   M       3 20-34               22:04.0      7:07/M
     10    Isaac Harkins                     Hattiesburg  MS       418    26   M       4 20-34               22:30.6      7:15/M
     11    Noah Cuevas                       Gulfport  MS          415    22   M       5 20-34               22:30.9      7:15/M
     12    Darryn Cook-Kelley                Hattiesburg  MS       416    31   M       6 20-34               22:37.4      7:18/M
     13    David McCord                      Hattiesburg  MS       432    49   M       2 35-49               22:42.1      7:19/M
     14    Joshua Seymour                    Hattiesburg  MS       445    32   M       7 20-34               22:52.5      7:23/M
     15    Caleb McCord                      Hattiesburg  MS       431    23   M       8 20-34               23:08.0      7:28/M
     16    Brendon Boyd                      Meridian  MS          455    21   M       9 20-34               23:09.6      7:28/M
     17    Jeong Ho Jang                     Hattiesburg  MS       422    28   M      10 20-34               23:40.9      7:38/M
     18    Christopher Creech                Hattiesburg  MS       404    55   M       2 50-99               23:44.1      7:39/M
     19    Eric Weill                        Hattiesburg  MS       437    68   M       3 50-99               24:57.7      8:03/M
     20    Sandee Pendergrass                Hattiesburg  MS       434    49   F       1 35-49               25:16.1      8:09/M
     21    Jeremy Lee                        Hattiesburg  MS       428    21   M      11 20-34               25:17.9      8:09/M
     22    Darian McCord                     Hattiesburg  MS       430    21   F       1 20-34               25:44.3      8:18/M
     23    Christina Beaman                  Olive Branch  MS      412    21   F       2 20-34               25:53.4      8:21/M
     24    Joseph Jones                      Petal  MS             447    33   M      12 20-34               26:24.5      8:31/M
     25    Clayton Rush                      Hattiesburg  MS       413    26   M      13 20-34               26:26.8      8:32/M
     26    Cyara Pendergrass                 Hattiesburg  MS       435    21   F       3 20-34               26:29.1      8:33/M
     27    Bill Wedgeworth                   Hattiesburg  MS       433    62   M       4 50-99               26:58.3      8:42/M
     28    Carson Walters                    Hattiesburg  MS       443    12   F       1  0-19               27:32.1      8:53/M
     29    Michaela Smith                    Hattiesburg  MS       423    26   F       4 20-34               28:08.5      9:05/M
     30    Cox Andrew                        Hattiesburg  MS       451    20   M      14 20-34               28:40.4      9:15/M
     31    Abby Johnson                      Hattiesburg  MS       427    22   F       5 20-34               29:30.3      9:31/M
     32    Kameron Batty                     Hattiesburg  MS       450    20   M      15 20-34               30:35.6      9:52/M
     33    Melissa Hanberry                  Hattiesburg  MS       442    59   F       1 50-99               30:46.7      9:55/M
     34    Grace Smith                       Hattiesburg  MS       429    22   F       6 20-34               31:07.7     10:02/M
     35    Logan Rogers                      Covington  LA         449    24   M      16 20-34               31:44.8     10:14/M
     36    Ethan Mooney                      Richton  MS           411    22   M      17 20-34               32:09.3     10:22/M
     37    Josh McKinley                     Petal  MS             409    11   M       2  0-19               32:14.4     10:24/M
     38    Haley Cook-Kelley                 Hattiesburg  MS       417    29   F       7 20-34               34:07.5     11:00/M
     39    Rachel Moore                      Hattiesburg  MS       454    23   F       8 20-34               34:07.8     11:00/M
     40    Sue McKinley                      Petal  MS             408    52   F       2 50-99               34:18.5     11:04/M
     41    Charles Byrd                      Lumberton  MS         446    21   M      18 20-34               36:35.7     11:48/M
     42    Kaylee Hodgins                    Hattiesburg  MS       440    21   F       9 20-34               37:27.7     12:05/M
     43    Berlini Narampanawe               Hattiesburg  MS       420    30   F      10 20-34               38:37.0     12:27/M
     44    Jim Mitchell                      Biloxi  MS            407    73   M       5 50-99               40:54.7     13:12/M
     45    Brian Zachariah                   Hattiesburg  MS       448    63   M       6 50-99               40:57.9     13:13/M
     46    Ann Ramsey                        Laurel  MS            441    66   F       3 50-99               47:31.3     15:20/M
     47    Laurie Glaze                      Hattiesburg  MS       438    58   F       4 50-99               50:21.4     16:15/M
     48    Tim Glaze                         Hattiesburg  MS       406    62   M       7 50-99               50:21.7     16:15/M
     49    Lindsey Meding                    Hattiesburg  MS       419    29   F      11 20-34               51:14.8     16:32/M
     50    Pratibha Thakur                   Hattiesburg  MS       453    32   F      12 20-34               51:15.0     16:32/M
     51    Shonnon Welborn                   Laurel  MS            425    53   F       5 50-99               54:15.1     17:30/M
     52    Alexiandria Ellis                 Hattiesburg  MS       414    30   F      13 20-34               54:15.9     17:30/M
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Run For The Nations 5K

5K Run

Age Group Results
April 15, 2023

Results By Time 2 Run Race Timing

Male 5K Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Javon Lee                         Magee  MS             452   21        1        17:50.9      5:45/M
       2    Fernando Duron                    Hattiesburg  MS       426   22        2        19:29.9      6:17/M

Female 5K Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Emily Stack                       Hattiesburg  MS       424   28        3        20:23.4      6:35/M

Male 19 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Nathan Carr                       Hattiesburg  MS       444   17        6        21:16.8      6:52/M
       2    Josh McKinley                     Petal  MS             409   11       37        32:14.4     10:24/M

Female 19 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Carson Walters                    Hattiesburg  MS       443   12       28        27:32.1      8:53/M

Male 20 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Spencer Asperilla                 Port Charlotte  FL    421   27        4        20:49.0      6:43/M
       2    Richard Le                        Hattiesburg  MS       436   29        8        21:52.4      7:03/M
       3    Peter Rupert                      Hattiesburg  MS       405   29        9        22:04.0      7:07/M
       4    Isaac Harkins                     Hattiesburg  MS       418   26       10        22:30.6      7:15/M
       5    Noah Cuevas                       Gulfport  MS          415   22       11        22:30.9      7:15/M
       6    Darryn Cook-Kelley                Hattiesburg  MS       416   31       12        22:37.4      7:18/M
       7    Joshua Seymour                    Hattiesburg  MS       445   32       14        22:52.5      7:23/M
       8    Caleb McCord                      Hattiesburg  MS       431   23       15        23:08.0      7:28/M
       9    Brendon Boyd                      Meridian  MS          455   21       16        23:09.6      7:28/M
      10    Jeong Ho Jang                     Hattiesburg  MS       422   28       17        23:40.9      7:38/M
      11    Jeremy Lee                        Hattiesburg  MS       428   21       21        25:17.9      8:09/M
      12    Joseph Jones                      Petal  MS             447   33       24        26:24.5      8:31/M
      13    Clayton Rush                      Hattiesburg  MS       413   26       25        26:26.8      8:32/M
      14    Cox Andrew                        Hattiesburg  MS       451   20       30        28:40.4      9:15/M
      15    Kameron Batty                     Hattiesburg  MS       450   20       32        30:35.6      9:52/M
      16    Logan Rogers                      Covington  LA         449   24       35        31:44.8     10:14/M
      17    Ethan Mooney                      Richton  MS           411   22       36        32:09.3     10:22/M
      18    Charles Byrd                      Lumberton  MS         446   21       41        36:35.7     11:48/M

Female 20 to 34

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Darian McCord                     Hattiesburg  MS       430   21       22        25:44.3      8:18/M
       2    Christina Beaman                  Olive Branch  MS      412   21       23        25:53.4      8:21/M
       3    Cyara Pendergrass                 Hattiesburg  MS       435   21       26        26:29.1      8:33/M
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       4    Michaela Smith                    Hattiesburg  MS       423   26       29        28:08.5      9:05/M
       5    Abby Johnson                      Hattiesburg  MS       427   22       31        29:30.3      9:31/M
       6    Grace Smith                       Hattiesburg  MS       429   22       34        31:07.7     10:02/M
       7    Haley Cook-Kelley                 Hattiesburg  MS       417   29       38        34:07.5     11:00/M
       8    Rachel Moore                      Hattiesburg  MS       454   23       39        34:07.8     11:00/M
       9    Kaylee Hodgins                    Hattiesburg  MS       440   21       42        37:27.7     12:05/M
      10    Berlini Narampanawe               Hattiesburg  MS       420   30       43        38:37.0     12:27/M
      11    Lindsey Meding                    Hattiesburg  MS       419   29       49        51:14.8     16:32/M
      12    Pratibha Thakur                   Hattiesburg  MS       453   32       50        51:15.0     16:32/M
      13    Alexiandria Ellis                 Hattiesburg  MS       414   30       52        54:15.9     17:30/M

Male 35 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Brian Murphy                      Hattiesburg  MS       410   36        5        21:03.3      6:47/M
       2    David McCord                      Hattiesburg  MS       432   49       13        22:42.1      7:19/M

Female 35 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sandee Pendergrass                Hattiesburg  MS       434   49       20        25:16.1      8:09/M

Male 50 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Nestor Raul Anzola                Hattiesburg  MS       456   58        7        21:44.4      7:01/M
       2    Christopher Creech                Hattiesburg  MS       404   55       18        23:44.1      7:39/M
       3    Eric Weill                        Hattiesburg  MS       437   68       19        24:57.7      8:03/M
       4    Bill Wedgeworth                   Hattiesburg  MS       433   62       27        26:58.3      8:42/M
       5    Jim Mitchell                      Biloxi  MS            407   73       44        40:54.7     13:12/M
       6    Brian Zachariah                   Hattiesburg  MS       448   63       45        40:57.9     13:13/M
       7    Tim Glaze                         Hattiesburg  MS       406   62       48        50:21.7     16:15/M

Female 50 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Melissa Hanberry                  Hattiesburg  MS       442   59       33        30:46.7      9:55/M
       2    Sue McKinley                      Petal  MS             408   52       40        34:18.5     11:04/M
       3    Ann Ramsey                        Laurel  MS            441   66       46        47:31.3     15:20/M
       4    Laurie Glaze                      Hattiesburg  MS       438   58       47        50:21.4     16:15/M
       5    Shonnon Welborn                   Laurel  MS            425   53       51        54:15.1     17:30/M


